
Friday July 11 Preschool Open House 5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday Aug 20 Meet the teachers 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
Friday Aug 22 First Day of School

Monday Sepetember 1 Labor Day No School

Monday Ocotober 13 Columbus Day No School
Thursday Ocotober 30 Parent-Teacher Conferences (Taylorville Schools) No School
Friday Ocotober 31 Parent-Teacher Conferences (Taylorville Schools) No School

Tuesday November 11 Veterans Day Observed No School
Wednesday November 26 Thanksgiving Vacation Begins No School
Thursday November 27 Thanksgiving No School
Friday November 28 Thanksgiving Vacation No School

Monday
December 22-
January 2

Winter Break No School

Monday January 5 Teachers' Institute (Taylorville Schools) No School
Tuesday January 6 School Reconvenes after winter break
Monday January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day No School

Monday February 16 President's Day No School

Monday March 9 Teachers' Institute (Taylorville Schools) No School

Friday April 3 - 10 Spring Break No School
Monday April 13 School Reconvenes after spring break

Friday May 8 Last Day of School
Friday May 8 Preschool Graduation 6:00 p.m.
Monday May 25 Memorial Day No School
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